
Drinks



Vino de casa (House wines) 125ml 175ml 250ml Carafe

La Fea Viura White, Carinena, Spain.
Fresh and lively. Apple and pineapple with a touch of florality.

La Fea Tempranillo Red, Carinena, Spain.
An unoaked red with soft flavours of blackberry and dark 
cherry.

Campos de Luz Garnacha Rosado, Carinena, 
Spain.
Pale pink, strawberry and white flower with a hint of creaminess.

House Sangria.
Our house wine mixed with fresh fruit, Spanish brandy and 
lemonade. (Available in White, Red or Rosé)

3.95 5.25

5

7 12.50

3.95 5.25 7 12.50

3.95 5.25 7 12.50

9 18

Bottle

Jug

18.50

18.50

18.50



Campo del Passo Prosecco, Veneto, Italy.
A fresh and fruity expression of prosecco, delicious and versatile.

La Fea Cava Penedes, Spain.
Light and fresh, great as an aperitif or with one of our delicious 
tapa dishes.

Campo del Passo Prosecco Rose, Veneto, Italy.
Delicate and floral, a little bit of fun. Red fruit dominates the nose 
with a velvety mouth feel.

Champagne Tribaut brut NV Champagne, 
France.
Epic and elegant, an award-winning Champagne House with a 
fruity nose and a rich body.

Veuve Cliquot brut NV Champagne, France.
Iconic Grand Marque, rich style of Champagne led by Pinot Noir 
in the blend.

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV Champagne, 
France.
A celebrated Champagne House, fresh and vibrant with a touch 
of biscuit.

Laurent Perrier Rose NV Champagne, France.
Pretty rose with delicate hints of raspberry and redcurrant.

Sparkling 125ml

5

6.5

6.5

14

28

31

31

55

70

85

95

175ml Bottle



Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy.
A true classic! Floral with hints of honey and apple, great with 
antipasti.

Classiques Sauvignon Blanc, Ardeche, France.
Lovely citrussy with elegant tropical notes. Excellent aperitif and 
marvellous with seafood.

Vallemayor Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Spain.
A fresh and fruity white with an intense floral bouquet with well 
balanced acidity.

Zarautz Txakoli, San Sebastian, Spain.
Spains answer to Vinho Verde. Fresh and clean on the palate 
with notes of citrus and green apple.

Poderi della Collinetta Gavi, Piedmont, Italy.
Italy’s most fashionable white. Fresh and floral, pineapple with 
peach and apricot notes.

Depende Albarino, Galicia, Spain.
Super trendy and the perfect wine to pair with seafood. Soft, 
citrussy with elegant tropical nuances.

Chablis ‘les Venerables’ Vieilles Vignes, 
Burgundy, France.
One of the worlds most famous white wines, concentrated and 
layered. A real cultured wine.

4 6 8.5 25

4.5 6.5 9 27

5 7 9.5 29

5 7 9.5 29

6.5 8.75 12.5 37

7 9.5 13.5 39.5

50

White 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle



Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, Italy.
Lovely ripe blush with notes of strawberry and pear.

Hecht & Bannier Cotes du Provence Rose, 
Provence, France.
Pale pink with notes of red fruit underlined by a fresh minerality. 
A true Provence great.

Whispering Angel Cotes du Provence Rose, 
Provence, France.
Iconic Provence, crisp and clean with elegant red fruit notes.

 

4 6 8.5 25

45

47

Rose 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle



Vallemayor Rioja Joven, Rioja, Spain.
A Joven style, you don’t see this much outside of Spain.
Young light and juicy unoaked Rioja.

Classiques Merlot, Ardeche, France.
A rich and fruity Merlot with notes of plum, blackcurrant and 
prune.

Barahonda Monastrell, Jumilla, Spain.
A full bodied red made from Monastrell. Concentrated dark fruit 
and spice.

Tucumen Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina.
A well balanced medium bodied Malbec with notes of 
blackberry, plum and soft vanilla.

Vallemayor Rioja Crianza, Rioja, Spain.
A Classic Rioja! Full bodied with a crunch of cherry, vanilla and 
chocolate with a super smooth finish.

Sidney Wilcox Pinot Noir, Eden valley, Australia.
Light and elegant single vineyard Pinot. Cherry, strawberry with 
undertones of leather and truffle.

Bennati Amarone della Valpolicella Elite, 
Veneto, Italy.
A legendary wine made from dried grapes. Rich and deep with 
complex notes of dark cherry, fig, and spice.

 

4.5 6 8.5 25

274.5 6.5 9

6 8 12 34.5

5.5 7.5

7.5

10.5 31

5.5 10.5 31

41

Red 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

55



from £4.50 per 25ml

Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Ireland.
Chivas Regal 12 Blended Scotch, Scotland.
Talisker 10 Single Malt, Scotland.
Martell VS Cognac, France.
Hennessy XO Cognac, France.
Carlos 12 Gran Reserva Brandy, Spain.
Havana 7 Rum, Cuba.
Melody Crème Catalan Cream Liqueur, Spain. (50ml)
Amaretto di Saronno, Italy

Liqueur Coffee
all £8

Baileys
Amaretto 
Kahlua
Irish
Scotch

 

After Dinner Drams 



Ontanon Marco Fabia Moscatel, Rioja, Spain.
Sweet and yummy Moscatel, tropical notes with a hint of 
orange blossom.

Micaela Manzanilla Sherry, Jerez, Spain.
Fresh and dry sherry with a nutty aroma and a compelling 
salinity on the palate.

Micaela Amontillado Sherry, Jerez, Spain.
Rich and golden colour bursting with notes of chocolate, 
caramel, almond and wood.

Micaela Pedro Ximenez, Jerez, Spain.
Sweet style of sherry made from sundried grapes. 
Raisin, fig, chocolate and coffee notes.

Kopke Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal.
Aged port with notes dried fruit, vanilla and a hint of chocolate.

Dessert & Fortified
all 3.75 per 50ml



Aperol Spritz
Venetian classic. Bitter aperitivo mixed with prosecco 

and soda. Sunshine in a glass!

Espresso Martini
The perfect pick-me-up, vodka shaken with fresh espresso 

and coffee liqueur.

Pornstar Martini
A modern classic! Vanilla and passionfruit martini served 

with a cheeky shot of prosecco.

Negroni
A bittersweet aperitif. Port Vell gin delicately stirred with 

Campari and sweet Spanish vermouth.

Daiquiri
A simple and refreshing cocktail. Rum combined with 

fresh lime and a drop of sugar to balance.

Oldfashioned
An American classic. Bourbon whiskey carefully stirred 

with orange peel, bitters and brown sugar.

Amaretto Sour
Perfectly balanced. Sweet Amaretto shaken 

with fresh lemon and house bitters.

Bloody Mary
Hair of the dog? Have one of these! Spiced tomato juice 

with a hefty measure of vodka.

Cocktails
all £9



Port Vell, Barcelona
Sorel London Dry, Barcelona
5th Fire Pink Gin, Barcelona
Level Gin, Tarragonia
Macronesian ‘Eternal Spring’ Strawberry, Canary Islands
Macronesian White, Canary Islands

Gin 
All £6.5 per 25ml including mixer. Double option for £10 

Malfy Lemon, Italy
Malfy Blood Orange, Italy
Malfy Grapefruit, Italy
Hendricks, Scotland
Forest, Macclesfield UK
Brockmans, UK

Spanish Gin 
All £5 per 25ml including mixer. Double option for £9



Estrella 5.4%
Guinness 4.2%
Rosa Blanca 3.4%

3 5.5
3

2.75
5.5
5

Draught

Beer

Half

Bottle

6
6.5
5
7

3.5

3.5
3.5

6.5

Pint

Alhambra Reserva 6.4%
Alhambra Reserva Rojo 7.2%
Estrella Inedit 4.8%
Estrella Daura Gluten Free 5.4%
Estrella Free Damn Alcohol Free
Estrella Complot IPA 6.6%
San Miguel 5%
Damn Lemon 3.2%

Cider Bottle

5
5
5
5

6.5

Maeloc Dry 4.5%    
Maeloc Pineapple and Pear 4%
Maeloc Blackberry 4%
Maeloc Strawberry 4%
Aspall’s Cider 5.5%



£Soft drinks
3
3
3
3
3
3

Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Limonata
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Frobishers Orange Juice
Frobishers Cranberry Juice
Frobishers Apple Juice
Solan de Cabras Still water
Solan de Cabras Sparkling water

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Small
Small

Large
Large

4.5
4.5

Smoothies and Shakes 

Please visit the specials board 
from £6 



£Hot drinks

2.5
3
3
3
3

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiatto
Cortado
Ice Latte
Hot Chocolate (with Cream & Marshmallows)

Add Syrup
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Sugar free Vanilla, 
Sugar free Caramel

Alternative Milks available
Oat, Coconut, Almond

Pot of Tea
English Breakfast
Moroccan Mint
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger

3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3

50p


