



Vino de casa (House wines)	125ml	175ml	250ml	Carafe	Bottle
La Fea Viura White, Carinena, Spain. Fresh and lively. Apple and pineapple with a touch of florality.	3.95	5.25	7	12.50	18.50
La Fea Tempranillo Red, Carinena, Spain.  An unoaked red with soft flavours of blackberry and dark cherry.	3.95	5.25	7	12.50	18.50
Campos de Luz Garnacha Rosado, Carinena, Spain. Pale pink, strawberry and white flower with a hint of creaminess.	3.95	5.25	7	12.50	18.50
					Jug
House Sangria. Our house wine mixed with fresh fruit, Spanish brandy and lemonade. (Available in White, Red or Rosé)		5		9	18



Sparkling	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Campo del Passo Prosecco, Veneto, Italy.  A fresh and fruity expression of prosecco, delicious and versatile.	5		28
La Fea Cava Penedes, Spain. Light and fresh, great as an aperitif or with one of our delicious tapa dishes.	6.5		31
Campo del Passo Prosecco Rose, Veneto, Italy.  Delicate and floral, a little bit of fun. Red fruit dominates the nose with a velvety mouth feel.	6.5		31
Champagne Tribaut brut NV Champagne, France. Epic and elegant, an award-winning Champagne House with a fruity nose and a rich body.	14		55
Veuve Cliquot brut NV Champagne, France. Iconic Grand Marque, rich style of Champagne led by Pinot Noir in the blend.			70
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV Champagne, France. A celebrated Champagne House, fresh and vibrant with a touch of biscuit.			85
Laurent Perrier Rose NV Champagne, France.  Pretty rose with delicate hints of raspberry and redcurrant.			95





White	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy. A true classic! Floral with hints of honey and apple, great with antipasti.	4	6	8.5	25
Classiques Sauvignon Blanc, Ardeche, France. Lovely citrussy with elegant tropical notes. Excellent aperitif and marvellous with seafood.	4.5	6.5	9	27
Vallemayor Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Spain.  A fresh and fruity white with an intense floral bouquet with well balanced acidity.	5	7	9.5	29
Zarautz Txakoli, San Sebastian, Spain. Spains answer to Vinho Verde. Fresh and clean on the palate with notes of citrus and green apple.	5	7	9.5	29
Poderi della Collinetta Gavi, Piedmont, Italy. Italy's most fashionable white. Fresh and floral, pineapple with peach and apricot notes.	6.5	8.75	12.5	37
Depende Albarino, Galicia, Spain. Super trendy and the perfect wine to pair with seafood. Soft, citrussy with elegant tropical nuances.	7	9.5	13.5	39.5
Chablis 'les Venerables' Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, France. One of the worlds most famous white wines, concentrated and				50



layered. A real cultured wine.



Rose	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto, Italy. Lovely ripe blush with notes of strawberry and pear.	4	6	8.5	25
Hecht & Bannier Cotes du Provence Rose, Provence, France. Pale pink with notes of red fruit underlined by a fresh minerality. A true Provence great.				45
Whispering Angel Cotes du Provence Rose, Provence, France. Iconic Provence, crisp and clean with elegant red fruit notes.				47





Red	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vallemayor Rioja Joven, Rioja, Spain. A Joven style, you don't see this much outside of Spain. Young light and juicy unoaked Rioja.	4.5	6	8.5	25
Classiques Merlot, Ardeche, France. A rich and fruity Merlot with notes of plum, blackcurrant and prune.	4.5	6.5	9	27
Barahonda Monastrell, Jumilla, Spain.  A full bodied red made from Monastrell. Concentrated dark fruit and spice.	5.5	7.5	10.5	31
Tucumen Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina. A well balanced medium bodied Malbec with notes of blackberry, plum and soft vanilla.	5.5	7.5	10.5	31
Vallemayor Rioja Crianza, Rioja, Spain.  A Classic Rioja! Full bodied with a crunch of cherry, vanilla and chocolate with a super smooth finish.	6	8	12	34.5
Sidney Wilcox Pinot Noir, Eden valley, Australia. Light and elegant single vineyard Pinot. Cherry, strawberry with undertones of leather and truffle.				41
Bennati Amarone della Valpolicella Elite, Veneto, Italy.				55

A legendary wine made from dried grapes. Rich and deep with complex notes of dark cherry, fig, and spice.





### After Dinner Drams

from £4.50 per 25ml

Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Ireland.

Chivas Regal 12 Blended Scotch, Scotland.

Talisker 10 Single Malt, Scotland.

Martell VS Cognac, France.

Hennessy XO Cognac, France.

Carlos 12 Gran Reserva Brandy, Spain.

Havana 7 Rum, Cuba.

Melody Crème Catalan Cream Liqueur, Spain. (50ml)

Amaretto di Saronno, Italy

## Liqueur Coffee

all £8

**Baileys** 

Amaretto

Kahlua

Irish

Scotch



### **Dessert & Fortified**

all 3.75 per 50ml

#### Ontanon Marco Fabia Moscatel, Rioja, Spain.

Sweet and yummy Moscatel, tropical notes with a hint of orange blossom.

#### Micaela Manzanilla Sherry, Jerez, Spain.

Fresh and dry sherry with a nutty aroma and a compelling salinity on the palate.

#### Micaela Amontillado Sherry, Jerez, Spain.

Rich and golden colour bursting with notes of chocolate, caramel, almond and wood.

#### Micaela Pedro Ximenez, Jerez, Spain.

Sweet style of sherry made from sundried grapes. Raisin, fig, chocolate and coffee notes.

#### Kopke Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal.

Aged port with notes dried fruit, vanilla and a hint of chocolate.





# COCKTAILS ALL €9

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Venetian classic. Bitter aperitivo mixed with prosecco and soda. Sunshine in a glass!

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI

The perfect pick-me-up, vodka shaken with fresh espresso and coffee liqueur.

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI

A modern classic! Vanilla and passionfruit martini served with a cheeky shot of prosecco.

#### **NEGRONI**

A bittersweet aperitif. Port Vell gin delicately stirred with Campari and sweet Spanish vermouth.

#### DAIQUIRI

A simple and refreshing cocktail. Rum combined with fresh lime and a drop of sugar to balance.

#### OLDFASHIONED

An American classic. Bourbon whiskey carefully stirred with orange peel, bitters and brown sugar.

#### AMARETTO SOUR

Perfectly balanced. Sweet Amaretto shaken with fresh lemon and house bitters.

#### BLOODY MARY

Hair of the dog? Have one of these! Spiced tomato juice with a hefty measure of vodka.



## Spanish Gin

All £5 per 25ml including mixer. Double option for £9

Port Vell, Barcelona
Sorel London Dry, Barcelona
5th Fire Pink Gin, Barcelona
Level Gin, Tarragonia
Macronesian 'Eternal Spring' Strawberry, Canary Islands
Macronesian White, Canary Islands

### Gin

All £6.5 per 25ml including mixer. Double option for £10

Malfy Lemon, Italy
Malfy Blood Orange, Italy
Malfy Grapefruit, Italy
Hendricks, Scotland
Forest, Macclesfield UK
Brockmans, UK





Draught	Half	Pint	
Estrella 5.4% Guinness 4.2% Rosa Blanca 3.4%  Beer	3 3 2.75	5.5 5.5 5	
Alhambra Reserva 6.4% Alhambra Reserva Rojo 7.2% Estrella Inedit 4.8% Estrella Daura Gluten Free 5.4% Estrella Free Damn Alcohol Free Estrella Complot IPA 6.6% San Miguel 5% Damn Lemon 3.2%			6 6.5 5 7 3.5 6.5 3.5 3.5
Cider			Bottle
Maeloc Dry 4.5% Maeloc Pineapple and Pear 4% Maeloc Blackberry 4% Maeloc Strawberry 4% Aspall's Cider 5.5%			5 5 5 5 6.5





Soft drinks		£		
Coca Cola		3		
Diet Coke		3		
San Pellegrino Blood Orange		3		
San Pellegrino Limonata		3		
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer		3		
Fever Tree Tonic		3		
Fever Tree Light Tonic		3		
Fever Tree Mediterranean		3		
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		3		
Frobishers Orange Juice		3		
Frobishers Cranberry Juice		3		
Frobishers Apple Juice		3		
Solan de Cabras Still water	Small	3	Large	4.5
Solan de Cabras Sparklina water	Small	3	Large	4.5

### **S**moothies and **S**hakes

PLEASE VISIT THE SPECIALS BOARD FROM €6





Hot drinks	£
Single Espresso	2.5
Double Espresso	3
Flat White	3
Cappuccino	3
Latte Macchiatto	3
Cortado	3
Ice Latte	3
Hot Chocolate (with Cream & Marshmallows)	3
Add Syrup Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Sugar free Vanilla, Sugar free Caramel	50p
Alternative Milks available Oat, Coconut, Almond	
Pot of Tea	
English Breakfast	3
Moroccan Mint	3
Green Tea	3
Lemon & Ginger	3